	WHO’S WHO IN COUNTERNARCOTICS

	TITLE
	NAME
	PHONE
	EMAIL

	EUCOM

	Counternarcotics Program Manager
	Thomas Lohman
	(49) 711 680 4112
	lohmant@eucom.smil.mil

	Plans & Operations Specialist-Counterdrugs
	Michael Mcloughlin
	(49) 711 680 7235
	mcloughm@eucom.smil.mil

	CENTCOM

	JIACG-CT Counternarcotics Branch Chief
	CDR Bob Cross
	813-827-1939
	crossre@centcom.smil.mil

	NORTHCOM

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	PACOM

	JIACG-CT Counternarcotics Branch Chief
	CDR Morgan “Mojo”Jones
	808-477-0735
	morgan.jones@navy.smil.mil

	SOUTHCOM

	Assistant Chief, Current Ops
	Mr. Robert Knotts
	305-437-1964
	knottsr@hq.southcom.smil.mil

	Joint Intelligence Center Director
	Col Ron Haygood, USAF
	305-437-2229
	

	JOINT STAFF

	J-5 Counternarcotics
	Col Earl Bell
	703-693-2746
	belles@js.pentagon.smil.mil

	JIATF-W

	J-3, J-5 Director
	Russ Holland
	808- 477-9768
	russ.holland@pacom.smil.mil

	J-2 Deputy Asia Division Chief
	CDR Bill Treadway
	808- 477-0745
	william.treadway@pacom.smil.mil

	JIATF-S

	J-3 Director
	CAPT Richard Bush, USN
	305-293-5608
	rbush@jiatfs.southcom.smil.mil 

	J-2 Director
	CAPT William Luoma, USN
	305-293-5483
	wluoma@jiatfs.southcom.smil.mil

	J-5 Director
	COL Jeffrey S. White, USA
	305-293-5761
	jwhite@jiatfs.southcom.smil.mil 

	DIA

	Senior Intelligence Officer (SIO), Eurasia (LAN-2)
	Dan Becker
	703-602-0859
	dibecdv@cp5mail.crystal.dia.smil.mil
Daniel.Becker@crystal.dia.mil 

	SIO, Colombia (LAN-3)
	Eugene (Gino) Elsea
	703-602-3457
	dielsel@cp5mail.crystal.dia.smil.mil
Eugene.Elsea@crystal.dia.mil 

	SIO, Northern South America (LAN-4)
	Janet Anderson
	703-602-3454
	diandjx@cp5mail.crystal.dia.smil.mil
Janet.Anderson@crystal.dia.mil 

	SIO, Southern South America (LAN-5)
	Rix Mills
	202-231-2111
	dimilrm@cp5mail.crystal.dia.smil.mil
Rix.Mills@crystal.dia.mil 

	SIO, Mexico and Central America (LAN-6)
	Janice Trausch
	703-602-3557
	ditrajk@cp5mail.crystal.dia.smil.mil
Janice.Trausch@crystal.dia.mil 

	Cuba/Caribbean (LAN-7)
	Chester (Chip) Oehme
	202-231-4586
	dioehcg@notes.dawn.dia.smil.mil

	NGA

	Senior Imagery Officer, Latin America and Narcotics Office
	Jim Zuber
	703-604-3445
	


	
ODASD COUNTERNARCOTICS 
(for UNCLAS addresses, just drop the “.smil”)

	Ms Long’s Administrative Assistant
	Susan Hindman
	703-697-3186
	Susan.Hindman@osd.smil.mil 

	Office Administration
	SFC Linda Hall
	703-697-3208
	Linda.Hall@osd.smil.mil 

	Afghanistan
	John Dister
	703-697-3291
	John.Dister.ctr@osd.smil.mil 

	
	Silvia Serban
	703-697-5348
	Silvia.Serban@osd.smil.mil 

	
	CDR C.J. Cassidy
	703-697-3245
	Charles.Cassidy@osd.smil.mil

	Gulf States
	Joe Blady
	
	

	Colombia
	CDR C.J. Cassidy
	703-697-3245
	Charles.Cassidy@osd.smil.mil 

	
	Dario Izquierdo
	703-697-3690
	Dario.Izquierdo@osd.smil.mil 

	Rest Of SOUTHCOM
	Jim Davis
	703-697-3276
	James.Davis.ctr@osd.smil.mil 

	EUCOM
	Mark Pirritano
	703-697-3258
	Mark.Pirritano@osd.smil.mil 

	Domestic Policy - NORTHCOM
	LTC Tyree Webster
	703-614-9130
	Tyree.Webster@osd.smil.mil 

	Domestic Policy - National Guard 
	LTC Larry Wilbanks
	703-697-5447
	Larry.Wilbanks@osd.smil.mil 

	
	COL Lloyd Marshall
	703-697-5656
	Lloyd.Marshall@osd.smil.mil 

	PACOM
	Charlie Miller
	
	

	Deployment Orders
	Stephen Johnston
	703-697-3787
	Stephen.Johnston.ctr@osd.smil.mil 

	Resources / POM
	Thomas Johnson
	703-697-5015
	ThomasA.Johnson@osd.smil.mil 

	
	Silvia Serban
	703-697-5348
	Silvia.Serban@osd.smil.mil 

	Drug Testing Programs
	COL Ron Shippee
	703-697-5607
	Ronald.Shippee@osd.smil.mil 

	Intel Programs
	CDR C.J. Cassidy
	703-697-3245
	Charles.cassidy@osd.smil.mil

	Legislative Affairs
	Lori Burke
	703-697-5242
	Lori.burke.ctr@osd.smil.mil

	
	
	
	


